Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting
Page: 1
BIBA 15" 1-LIGHT PENDANT
D300M-15P-BG
The modern retro look of our Biba collection is a great compliment to nearly any interior design. With
a variety of fixtures for any room of your home, the toughest decision will be whether you want the
Ice Mist or Grey Sky metal shades. Even better - mix and match to set different moods throughout
your home!
Modern pendant in Brushed Gold with an Ice Mist metal shade
Great for foyers, dining areas, and small-to-medium-sized rooms
Uses 1 medium-base 60W max bulb (not included)
Max hanging height of 50.5 inches with included rods
Pendant is adjustable for sloped ceilings - up to 45 degrees
Rated for Dry indoor areas only
Compatible with standard wall dimmers
Certified by ETL
Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting
Page: 2
STYLE
Biba 15" 1-Light Pendant
FINISH
Brushed Gold
DIMENSIONS
Fixture Width (in)
15"
Fixture Height (in)
14.5"
Fixture Depth (in)
15"
Maximum Fixture Height (in)
50.5"
Shade Width (in)
15"
Shade Height (in)
10.75"
Shade Depth (in)
15"
Canopy Width (in)
5.25"
Canopy Depth (in)
5.25"
Canopy Height (in)
0.75"
LAMPING
Light Source
Incandescent or LED
Bulbs Required
1
Socket Base
Medium
Bulbs Included
No
Wattage
60
Voltage
120
Dimming
Yes
ACCESSORIES
6 Rods
2
12 Rods
2
Sloped Ceiling
Yes
SHADE
Shade Material
Ice Mist Metal
Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting
Page: 3
OTHER
Dampness Rating
Dry
Warranty
1 Year
Electrical Certification
cETLus